
Building Permit Details

Date Range (Issued Date)  3/17/2024 to 3/23/2024

3/25/2024  9:48 am

City of Rogers

Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

Commercial Building

$3,267.50 $3,267.50E & S Management/JADE 

CIRCLE PROPERTIES LLC

CBD24-0084

Commercial Building New

1705 W COMMERCE DR $1,042,425.00 03/19/2024

Sub Total: New  1 $3,267.50 $3,267.50$1,042,425.00

$513.82 $513.82
/Chelsey Gobi & Jess Marshall

CBD24-0054

Commercial Building Remodel

214 W WALNUT ST $100,000.00 03/20/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $513.82 $513.82$100,000.00

$2,365.00 $2,365.00
Ace Acoustics & Drywall Inc/

CBD24-0065

Commercial Tenant Finish Out

4301 S JB HUNT DR STE 300,  

ROGERS,  ROGERS

$681,684.00 03/21/2024

$982.18 $982.18Cahill Construction, 

Inc./PINNACLE HILLS LLC

CBD24-0083

Commercial Tenant Finish Out

2203 S PROMENADE BLVD,  #5115,  

ROGERS,  ROGERS

$226,482.00 03/22/2024

Sub Total: Tenant Finish Out  2 $3,347.18 $3,347.18$908,166.00

Group Total: Commercial Building  4 $7,128.50 $7,128.50$2,050,591.00

Commercial Demolition

$51.45 $51.45RED LINE CONTRACTORS. 

LLC/JONES TRUST - 

CDE24-0081

Commercial Demolition

1223 W POPLAR ST $5,000.00 03/19/2024

Sub Total:  1 $51.45 $51.45$5,000.00

Group Total: Commercial Demolition  1 $51.45 $51.45$5,000.00
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Commercial Electric

$331.34 $331.34BILL'S ELECTRIC, 

INC/ROGERS PUBLIC 

CEL24-0045

Commercial Electric Addition

511 N DIXIELAND RD,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$480,000.00 03/18/2024

$320.02 $320.02BILL'S ELECTRIC, 

INC/ROGERS PUBLIC 

CEL24-0046

Commercial Electric Addition

511 N DIXIELAND RD $480,000.00 03/18/2024

$364.47 $364.47BILL'S ELECTRIC, 

INC/ROGERS PUBLIC 

CEL24-0065

Commercial Electric Addition

511 N DIXIELAND RD $428,000.00 03/18/2024

$26.00 $0.00Axis Electric LLC/AGREE 

CONVENIENCE NO 1 LLC

CEL24-0069

Commercial Electric Addition

2894 W WALNUT ST $12,000.00 03/19/2024

$23.67 $23.67Milo's Electric/CENTRO 

CRISTIANO HISPANO 

CEL24-0073

Commercial Electric Addition

2121 S 1ST ST $5,800.00 03/20/2024

Sub Total: Addition  5 $1,065.50 $1,039.50$1,405,800.00

$23.15 $23.15Elegant Electric LLC/CENTRO 

CRISTIANO HISPANO 

CEL24-0066

Commercial Electric Service Repair/Repl

1999 S 1st St $4,800.00 03/18/2024

$23.68 $23.68POWERS ELECTRIC/RHL 

MOTT PROPERTIES LLC

CEL24-0071

Commercial Electric Service Repair/Repl

214 W ELM ST $6,500.00 03/20/2024

$36.02 $36.02Reds Electrical Service 

Inc/WAL-MART REAL ESTATE 

CEL24-0074

Commercial Electric Service Repair/Repl

4208 S PLEASANT CROSSING BLVD $30,000.00 03/20/2024

$21.50 $21.50
ABC Electric, LLC/

CEL24-0076

Commercial Electric Service Repair/Repl

5 utl W Vintage Pt $2,500.00 03/21/2024

Sub Total: Electrical Service Repair/Rep  4 $104.35 $104.35$43,800.00
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$833.40 $833.40AWJ Electric Company 

LLC/PCS DEVELOPMENT INC

CEL24-0070

Commercial Electric New Construction

2105 S 31ST ST $960,000.00 03/20/2024

$60.00 $60.00Grajeda Data LLC/JADE 

CIRCLE PROPERTIES LLC

CEL24-0077

Commercial Electric New Construction

1705 W COMMERCE DR $40,000.00 03/22/2024

Sub Total: New  2 $893.40 $893.40$1,000,000.00

$107.00 $107.00ABC Electric, LLC/PINNACLE 

HILLS LLC

CEL24-0075

Commercial Electric Remodel

2203 S PROMENADE BLVD $88,000.00 03/21/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $107.00 $107.00$88,000.00

Group Total: Commercial Electric  12 $2,170.25 $2,144.25$2,537,600.00

Commercial Mechanical

$52.50 $52.50
Bottom Line Mechanical/

CME24-0052

Commercial Mechanical Addition

2121 S 1ST ST,  ROGERS,  ROGERS $5,000.00 03/18/2024

Sub Total: Addition  1 $52.50 $52.50$5,000.00

$90.55 $90.55Professional Air 

Systems/MATHIAS SHOPPING 

CME24-0032

Commercial Mechanical New Construction

1706 W COMMERCE DR $55,683.00 03/20/2024

$214.03 $214.03Professional Air 

Systems/MATHIAS SHOPPING 

CME24-0033

Commercial Mechanical New Construction

1706 W COMMERCE DR $55,683.00 03/20/2024

$90.55 $90.55Professional Air 

Systems/MATHIAS SHOPPING 

CME24-0034

Commercial Mechanical New Construction

1706 W COMMERCE DR $55,683.00 03/20/2024

$90.55 $90.55Professional Air 

Systems/MATHIAS SHOPPING 

CME24-0036

Commercial Mechanical New Construction

1706 W COMMERCE DR $55,683.00 03/20/2024

Page 3 of 14



Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

$132.23 $132.23FAYETTEVILLE MECHANICAL 

CONTRACTORS, INC./

CME24-0054

Commercial Mechanical New Construction

4301 S JB HUNT DR STE 300,  

ROGERS,  ROGERS

$156,100.00 03/21/2024

Sub Total: New  5 $617.91 $617.91$378,832.00

$415.00 $415.00MULTI-CRAFT 

CONTRACTORS, INC./ROMAN 

CME24-0051

Commercial Mechanical Remodel

1315 W CYPRESS ST $569,893.00 03/18/2024

$189.34 $189.34Gold Mechanical, Inc/ROGERS 

PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 30

CME24-0053

Commercial Mechanical Remodel

511 N DIXIELAND RD $267,473.00 03/21/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  2 $604.34 $604.34$837,366.00

Group Total: Commercial Mechanical  8 $1,274.75 $1,274.75$1,221,198.00

Commercial Plumbing

$688.40 $688.40American Air Conditioning and 

Mechanical/KLS LEASING II 

CPL24-0018

Commercial Plumbing New Construction

590 S HORSEBARN RD $735,931.00 03/21/2024

$57.62 $57.62Clearwater Plumbing 

Services/JADE CIRCLE 

CPL24-0041

Commercial Plumbing New Construction

1705 W COMMERCE DR $56,000.00 03/22/2024

Sub Total: New  2 $746.02 $746.02$791,931.00

$22.64 $22.64Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

CPL24-0039

Commercial Plumbing Gas Service

1800 S 52ND ST $4,000.00 03/18/2024

Sub Total: Plumbing Gas Service  1 $22.64 $22.64$4,000.00

$24.70 $24.70Trade Pro Construction dba 

Trade Pro Plumbing dba Trade 

CPL24-0042

Commercial Plumbing Remodel

4301 S JB Hunt Dr Ste 300 $7,500.00 03/22/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $24.70 $24.70$7,500.00
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Group Total: Commercial Plumbing  4 $793.36 $793.36$803,431.00

Residential Building

$946.68 $946.68Bespoke Builders Inc. DBA 

Bespoke Homes/

RBD24-0187

Residential Building New

4023 W Sommerset St, Rogers, AR 

72758

$250,050.78 03/18/2024

$1,436.00 $1,436.00C3 Custom Homes/CAN-ARK 

DIAMOND REALTY-SKY 

RBD24-0198

Residential Building New

6404 S 59TH ST $422,776.62 03/19/2024

Sub Total: New Home  2 $2,382.68 $2,382.68$672,827.40

$105.00 $105.00
Yanni's Remodeling LLC/

RBD24-0194

Residential Building Remodel

6925 W ALTAMONTE DR,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$18,735.00 03/19/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $105.00 $105.00$18,735.00

$448.00 $448.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0404

Residential Townhome

308 S 34th St $96,405.12 03/18/2024

$703.00 $703.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0405

Residential Townhome

310 S 34th St $180,090.12 03/18/2024

$703.00 $703.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0406

Residential Townhome

312 S 34th St $180,090.12 03/18/2024

$448.00 $448.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0407

Residential Townhome

314 S 34th St $96,405.12 03/18/2024

$793.00 $793.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0409

Residential Townhome

316 S 34th St $210,049.35 03/18/2024
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$380.00 $380.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0411

Residential Townhome

318 S 34th St $79,500.75 03/18/2024

$622.00 $622.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0412

Residential Townhome

320 S 34th St $153,143.55 03/18/2024

$452.00 $452.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0413

Residential Townhome

322 S 34th St $97,074.60 03/18/2024

$448.00 $448.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0416

Residential Townhome

324 S 34th St $96,405.12 03/18/2024

$703.00 $703.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0417

Residential Townhome

326 S 34th St $180,090.12 03/18/2024

$703.00 $703.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0420

Residential Townhome

328 S 34th St $180,090.12 03/18/2024

$448.00 $448.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0423

Residential Townhome

330 S 34th St $96,405.12 03/18/2024

$793.00 $793.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0425

Residential Townhome

400 S 34th St $210,049.35 03/18/2024

$380.00 $380.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0426

Residential Townhome

402 S 34th St $79,500.75 03/18/2024

$622.00 $622.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0428

Residential Townhome

404 S 34th St $153,143.55 03/18/2024
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$452.00 $452.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0430

Residential Townhome

406 S 34th St $97,074.60 03/18/2024

$448.00 $448.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0457

Residential Townhome

408 S 34th St $96,405.12 03/18/2024

$703.00 $703.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0458

Residential Townhome

410 S 34th St $180,090.12 03/18/2024

$703.00 $703.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0459

Residential Townhome

412 S 34th St $180,090.12 03/18/2024

$448.00 $448.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0460

Residential Townhome

414 S 34th St $96,405.12 03/18/2024

$793.00 $793.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0461

Residential Townhome

416 S 34th St $210,049.35 03/18/2024

$380.00 $380.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0465

Residential Townhome

418 S 34th St $79,500.75 03/18/2024

$622.00 $622.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0466

Residential Townhome

420 S 34th St $153,143.55 03/18/2024

$452.00 $452.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0481

Residential Townhome

422 S 34th St $97,074.60 03/18/2024

$448.00 $448.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0485

Residential Townhome

424 S 34th St $96,405.12 03/18/2024
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$703.00 $703.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0486

Residential Townhome

426 S 34th St $180,090.12 03/18/2024

$703.00 $703.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0487

Residential Townhome

428 S 34th St $180,090.12 03/18/2024

$448.00 $448.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0489

Residential Townhome

430 S 34th St $96,405.12 03/18/2024

$793.00 $793.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0490

Residential Townhome

432 S 34th St $210,049.35 03/18/2024

$380.00 $380.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0491

Residential Townhome

434 S 34th St $79,500.75 03/18/2024

$622.00 $622.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0492

Residential Townhome

436 S 34th St $153,143.55 03/18/2024

$452.00 $452.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0493

Residential Townhome

438 S 34th St $97,074.60 03/18/2024

Sub Total: Town Home  32 $18,196.00 $18,196.00$4,371,034.92

Group Total: Residential Building  35 $20,683.68 $20,683.68$5,062,597.32

Residential Electrical

$20.15 $20.15BURTON HOLDINGS, 

LLC/HALL, SAMANTHA D & 

REL24-0261

Residential Electric Pool

5705 W LAKEWOOD DR 03/19/2024

$20.58 $20.58Jeff Hirschey Electric/QUAID, 

KERRI

REL24-0281

Residential Electric Pool

6308 S 37TH ST 03/19/2024

Page 8 of 14



Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

$20.58 $20.58Graves Electric/ROSAS, 

HECTOR ALONSO JIMENEZ

REL24-0286

Residential Electric Pool

7001 W INGLEWOOD CT 03/21/2024

$20.00 $20.00
O'Barr Electrical Services/

REL24-0296

Residential Electric Pool

26 S Fiddlesticks Trl 03/22/2024

Sub Total: Electrical Pool  4 $81.31 $81.31

$20.58 $20.58MISTER SPARKY 

ELECTRIC/HERNANDEZ, 

REL24-0280

Residential Electric Service Repair/Repl

803 N 13TH PL,  ROGERS,  ROGERS 03/18/2024

Sub Total: Electrical Service Repair/Rep  1 $20.58 $20.58

$77.58 $77.58KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./CR REAVES 

REL24-0278

Residential Electric New Construction

4907 S FIELDCREST TER 03/22/2024

$28.30 $28.30Ignite Electrical 

Contractors/DIAZ, FILIBERTO 

REL24-0283

Residential Electric New Construction

301 E WALKER RD 03/19/2024

$83.35 $83.35Emperial Electric & Excavation, 

LLC/

REL24-0284

Residential Electric New Construction

4100 W Olive St 03/19/2024

$108.00 $108.00
Criterion Energy, LLC/

REL24-0285

Residential Electric New Construction

4218 S 88th St 03/20/2024

$83.35 $83.35Emperial Electric & Excavation, 

LLC/COTTAGES AT PINNACLE 

REL24-0288

Residential Electric New Construction

3060 W BERKELEY AVE 03/22/2024

$112.16 $112.16Emperial Electric & Excavation, 

LLC/BELLVIEW HOLDINGS 

REL24-0290

Residential Electric New Construction

4028 W Sommerset St, Rogers, AR 

72758

03/22/2024
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$115.25 $115.25Emperial Electric & Excavation, 

LLC/COTTAGES AT PINNACLE 

REL24-0291

Residential Electric New Construction

3058 W BERKELEY AVE 03/22/2024

$112.16 $112.16Emperial Electric & Excavation, 

LLC/COTTAGES AT PINNACLE 

REL24-0292

Residential Electric New Construction

3056 W BERKELEY AVE 03/22/2024

Sub Total: New  8 $720.15 $720.15

$20.58 $20.58
Champion Electric of AR, LLC/

REL24-0100

Residential Electric Remodel

6925 W ALTAMONTE DR,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

03/19/2024

$59.68 $59.68Pure Comfort 

HVAC/N212MIKEHOTEL 

REL24-0221

Residential Electric Remodel

115 W CHAMPIONS BLVD 03/18/2024

$55.36 $55.36/ALL BOTTLE HILL 

INVESTMENTS LLC

REL24-0271

Residential Electric Remodel

913 S 1ST ST,  ROGERS,  ROGERS 03/18/2024

$38.07 $38.07Elegant Electric LLC/GARCIA, 

GLORIA GARIN

REL24-0277

Residential Electric Remodel

101 W ROSELAWN DR 03/18/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  4 $173.69 $173.69

Group Total: Residential Electrical  17 $995.73 $995.73

Residential Mechanical

$51.45 $51.45Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

RME24-0283

Residential Mechanical Change Out

5101 S BENT TREE DR 03/18/2024

$61.74 $61.74Osage Air/LAM, THI TUYET 

TRINH & DROLET, JEROME

RME24-0286

Residential Mechanical Change Out

29 W WIMBLEDON WAY 03/18/2024
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$30.87 $30.87Air Control Corporation/Airco 

Service of NWA/HAGEDORN, 

RME24-0288

Residential Mechanical Change Out

1209 N ORIOLE AVE 03/21/2024

$30.87 $30.87Air Control Corporation/Airco 

Service of NWA/BEMBENEK, 

RME24-0289

Residential Mechanical Change Out

3211 S BLUE HILL RD 03/21/2024

$30.22 $30.22Franklin Heating and 

Air/CURRY JOINT 

RME24-0290

Residential Mechanical Change Out

804 N LAKEVIEW DR 03/20/2024

$30.87 $30.87Bud Anderson Home Services 

LLC/BERGQUIST FAMILY 

RME24-0291

Residential Mechanical Change Out

2805 W CAPPS RD 03/20/2024

$30.87 $30.87Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

RME24-0292

Residential Mechanical Change Out

1302 S 14TH PL 03/21/2024

Sub Total: Mechanical Change Out  7 $266.89 $266.89

$30.22 $30.22KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./CR REAVES 

RME24-0284

Residential Mechanical New Construction

4907 S FIELDCREST TER 03/22/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Valdez Heating & Cooling/

RME24-0296

Residential Mechanical New Construction

4028 W Sommerset ST 03/22/2024

Sub Total: New  2 $61.09 $61.09

$90.00 $90.00Mitch Bertalan Heating & Air 

Conditioning LLC/Armando 

RME23-0060

Residential Mechanical Remodel

1003 W MAPLE ST,  ROGERS, AR 

72756

03/21/2024

$41.16 $41.16/ALL BOTTLE HILL 

INVESTMENTS LLC

RME24-0282

Residential Mechanical Remodel

913 S 1ST ST,  ROGERS,  ROGERS 03/18/2024
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$40.00 $40.00Regan Handyman Services, Inc 

dba Mr. Handyman & AireServ 

RME24-0285

Residential Mechanical Remodel

107 N BETSY LN,  ROGERS, AR 72756 03/18/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  3 $171.16 $171.16

Group Total: Residential Mechanical  12 $499.14 $499.14

Residential Plumbing

$55.57 $55.57KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./CR REAVES 

RPL24-0270

Residential Plumbing New Construction

4907 S FIELDCREST TER 03/18/2024

$60.71 $60.71SHUR-FLO PLUMBING/Mike 

Payne

RPL24-0271

Residential Plumbing New Construction

4200 S 87TH PL 03/19/2024

$54.54 $54.54
Dysons Plumbing/

RPL24-0273

Residential Plumbing New Construction

4206 s 88th st 03/19/2024

$54.54 $54.54
Dysons Plumbing/

RPL24-0274

Residential Plumbing New Construction

4208 s 88th pl 03/19/2024

Sub Total: New  4 $225.36 $225.36

$20.58 $20.58Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

RPL24-0215

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

5110 S BENT TREE DR 03/18/2024

$20.58 $20.58Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., Inc./NEAL, 

RPL24-0268

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

5403 S BRAEBOURNE RD 03/18/2024

$20.58 $20.58Air Control Corporation/Airco 

Service of NWA/HAGEDORN, 

RPL24-0272

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

1209 N ORIOLE AVE 03/21/2024
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$20.58 $20.58Air Control Corporation/Airco 

Service of NWA/

RPL24-0275

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

3322 N DIXIELAND RD 03/21/2024

$20.58 $20.58Bud Anderson Home Services 

LLC/ATWOOD, ADA B

RPL24-0279

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

1715 S K ST 03/22/2024

Sub Total: Plumbing Water Heater Replace  5 $102.90 $102.90

$39.10 $39.10/ALL BOTTLE HILL 

INVESTMENTS LLC

RPL24-0267

Residential Plumbing Remodel

913 S 1ST ST,  ROGERS,  ROGERS 03/18/2024

$22.64 $22.64Allied Plumbing, Air & 

Electric/112 W WALNUT 

RPL24-0276

Residential Plumbing Remodel

112 W WALNUT ST,  #B 03/21/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  2 $61.74 $61.74

Group Total: Residential Plumbing  11 $390.00 $390.00

Residential Pool

$350.61 $350.61BURTON HOLDINGS, 

LLC/HALL, SAMANTHA D & 

RPO24-0195

Residential Pool

5705 W LAKEWOOD DR $71,805.00 03/19/2024

Sub Total:  1 $350.61 $350.61$71,805.00

Group Total: Residential Pool  1 $350.61 $350.61$71,805.00

Residential Solar Panel

$20.58 $20.58
Lumio HX, Inc/ORTIZ, ROSA L

RSO24-0022

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

1305 E GLENDALE LN $35,212.44 03/18/2024

Sub Total: Roof Mount  1 $20.58 $20.58$35,212.44

Group Total: Residential Solar Panel  1 $20.58 $20.58$35,212.44
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Total Number of Permits:  106 $34,358.05 $34,332.05$11,787,434.76
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